
1 Dohotariu, Adrian Daniel  2006   CS Olimpia Bucuresti   |   100 m 10.68
2 Dumitra, Vlad Gabriel   ---   2006   CS Olimpia Bucuresti   |   100 m 10.69
4 Toma, Damian Georgian   ---   2005   LPS Braila   |   100 m 10.75
5 Jakab, Apor   ---   2006   LPS Tg. Mures   |   100 m 10.90
6 Stanciu, Razvan-Valentin   ---   2006   CSS Resita   |   100 m 10.94
7 Jakab, Szilard Samuel   ---   2006   LPS Tg. Mures   |   100 m 10.94

1 Militaru, Mihai Adrian   ---   2007   CSM Ploiesti   |   100 m 11.05
2 Banicioiu, Jessus Armando   ---   2008   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   100 m 11.06
3 Albu, Remus-Andrei   ---   2007   LPS Oradea   |   100 m 11.29
4 Igret, Leonardo Vasile   ---   2007   CSS Gloria Arad   |   100 m 11.39
5 Runceanu, Matei Ionut   ---   2008   CSS 5 Bucuresti   |   100 m 11.46
6 Somesan, Cristian Alexandru   ---   2007   LPS Baia Mare   |   100 m 11.52

50 Ciolacu, Robert   ---   2009   CSS Resita   |   100 m 11.84
61 Gudi, Ayan Alexandru   ---   2009   CSS Ploiesti   |   100 m 11.98
77 Iancu, Cristian Andrei   ---   2009   CSS Alexandria   |   100 m 12.14
80 Lepus, Georgian-Alexandru   ---   2009   CSS Ploiesti   |   100 m 12.17
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1 Cobjuc, Mario Stefan   ---   2005   CSS Unirea Iasi   |   200 m 21.89
2 Jakab, Szilard Samuel   ---   2006   LPS Tg. Mures   |   200 m 21.96
3 Toma, Damian Georgian   ---   2005   LPS Braila   |   200 m 22.07
4 Stanciu, Razvan-Valentin   ---   2006   CSS Resita   |   200 m 22.17

1 Militaru, Mihai Adrian   ---   2007   CSM Ploiesti   |   200 m 22.33
2 Banicioiu, Jessus Armando   ---   2008   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   200 m 22.38
3 Budes, Damian Andrei   ---   2008   CSM Bucuresti   |   200 m 22.54
4 Secman, Gabriele   ---   2007   LPS Banatul TM   |   200 m 22.96

1 Ciolacu, Robert   ---   2009   CSS Resita   |   200 m 24.24
2 Iancu, Cristian Andrei   ---   2009   CSS Alexandria   |   200 m 24.71
3 Gudi, Ayan Alexandru   ---   2009   CSS Ploiesti   |   200 m 24.73
4 Voncila, Razvan Stefan   ---   2009   LPS Braila   |   200 m 25.60

1 Vochin, Alexandru Gabriel   ---   2005   LPS Pitesti   |   400 m 48.18
3 Nastasa, Dragos   ---   2006   CSS Barlad   |   400 m 48.33
2 Iordache, Catalin Alexander   ---   2006   LPS P.T. Craiova   |   400 m 48.89
4 Damian, David Stefan   ---   2006   CSM Bucuresti   |   400 m 49.26
5 Harabagiu, Stefan-Valentin  2006   ACS Seven Athletic Bucuresti   |   400 m 49.84
6 Mihesan, Adrian Sorin   ---   2005   LPS Cluj Napoca   |   400 m 50.00

 

1 Gheorghe, Denis Mihai   ---   2007   CS Orasenesc Voluntari   |   400 m 50.67
2 Secman, Pietru   ---   2007   LPS Banatul TM   |   400 m 50.89
3 Secman, Gabriele   ---   2007   LPS Banatul TM   |   400 m 51.27
4 Bejanaru, Andrei Gabriel   ---   2008   CSS Focsani   |   400 m 51.33
5 Cazacu, Flavius Iustin   ---   2008   CSS Barlad   |   400 m 51.37
6 Costelian, Matei Ioan   ---   2008   LPS Pitesti   |   400 m 52.22

1 Doaga, Mario Petrisor   ---   2009   LPS Pitesti   |   400 m 50.69
2 Irimia, Ciprian   ---   2009   CSS Hunedoara   |   400 m 53.45
3 Strelciuc, Mateo Caleb   ---   2009   LPS Suceava   |   400 m 54.43
4 Paleacu, Razvan Ionut   ---   2009   CS Athletics Timisoara   |   400 m 55.00
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1 Prasneac, Alexandru   ---   2006   CSM Dorna   |   800 m 01:52.87
2 Negru, Valentin   ---   2005   CSS Alexandria   |   800 m 01:54.58
3 Argesanu, Robert Andrei   ---   2005   CSS Alexandria   |   800 m 01:55.31
4 Barboi, Carlos Andrei   ---   2006   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   800 m 01:55.37

1 Moldovan, Matei   ---   2008   CS Atletic Cluj   |   800 m 01:54.53
2 Cozma, David George   ---   2007   CSS Blaj   |   800 m 01:58.74
3 Glavan, Alin Ionut Florentin   ---   2007   CSM Craiova   |   800 m 01:58.91
4 Cazacu, Flavius Iustin   ---   2008   CSS Barlad   |   800 m 02:00.34

1 Licsandru, David Gabriel   ---   2009   CSM Bucuresti   |   800 m 02:00.48
2 Irimia, Ciprian   ---   2009   CSS Hunedoara   |   800 m 02:05.05
3 Strelciuc, Mateo Caleb   ---   2009   LPS Suceava   |   800 m 02:06.10
4 Paleacu, Razvan Ionut   ---   2009   CS Athletics Timisoara   |   800 m 02:08.37

1 Stefan, Lucian Florin   ---   2006   CSS Caransebes   |   1500 m 03:54.40
2 Savlovschi, Mihai Alin   2006   ACS Atletic Delta Chilia Veche   |   1500 m 03:58.61
3 Costin, Ciprian   ---   2005   CSS Radauti   |   1500 m 04:01.14
4 Barboi, Carlos Andrei   ---   2006   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   1500 m 04:02.49

1 Moldovan, Matei   ---   2008   CS Atletic Cluj   |   1500 m 03:57.54
2 Cozma, David George   ---   2007   CSS Blaj   |   1500 m 04:04.26
3 Margasoiu, Tudor Mihai   ---   2008   CSM Bacau   |   1500 m 04:13.76
4 Toth, Razvan-Gabriel   ---   2008   CSS Hunedoara   |   1500 m 04:15.80

1 Licsandru, David Gabriel   ---   2009   CSM Bucuresti   |   1500 m 04:11.31
2 Ignatescu, Marian Vasile   ---   2009   LPS Suceava   |   1500 m 04:23.99
3 Surcel, Ionut Denis   ---   2009   Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani   |   1500 m 4:33.61
4 Moraru, Vlad Nicusor Alin   ---   2009   LPS Vaslui   |   1500 m 4:47.30

1 Stefan, Lucian Florin   ---   2006   CSS Caransebes   |   3000 m 08:22.79
2 Savlovschi, Mihai Alin  2006   ACS Atletic Delta Chilia Veche   |   3000 m 08:33.00
3 Pop, Dragos Luca   ---   2005   LPS Cluj Napoca   |   3000 m 08:36.71
4 Deaconescu, Constantin   ---   2006   LPS P.T. Craiova   |   3000 m 08:57.26
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1 Zaharia, Albert Mario   ---   2007   LPS Alba Iulia   |   3000 m 09:03.83
2 Dumitrescu, Stefan-Robert  2007   Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani   |   3000 m 09:14.18
3 Margasoiu, Tudor Mihai   ---   2008   CSM Bacau   |   3000 m 09:19.27
4 Moldovan, Matei   ---   2008   CS Atletic Cluj   |   3000 m 09:24.90

1 Lemnariu, Stefan Marian   ---   2009   LPS Iasi   |   3000 m 09:43.03
2 Surcel, Ionut Denis   ---   2009   Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani   |   3000 m 09:43.39
3 Boboc, Marius   ---   2009   CSS Caransebes   |   3000 m 09:51.20
4 Cehreni, Darius Stefan   ---   2009   CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc   |   3000 m 10:03.58

1 Pop, Dragos Luca   ---   2005   LPS Cluj Napoca   |   5000 m 14:28.90
2 Costin, Ciprian   ---   2005   CSS Radauti   |   5000 m 15:06.85
3 Stefan, Lucian Florin   ---   2006   CSS Caransebes   |   5000 m 15:13.25
4 Deaconescu, Constantin   ---   2006   LPS P.T. Craiova   |   5000 m 15:39.56

1 Zaharia, Albert Mario   ---   2007   LPS Alba Iulia   |   5000 m 15:49.09
2 Dumitrescu, Stefan-Robert   ---   2007   Lic.Teh.Bratianu Dragasani   |   5000 m 16:17.59
3 Bodea, Petru   ---   2007   CSM Dorna   |   5000 m 16:51.29
4 Dumitru, Emanuel   ---   2007   LPS Botosani   |   5000 m 17:23.70

1 Savlovschi, Mihai Alin 2006 ACS Atletic Delta Chilia Veche 3000 m.obst. 09:08.48
2 Costin, Ciprian   2005   CSS Radauti   |   3000 m.obst. 09:44.07
3 Ungurean, Stefan 2005   CSS Radauti   |   3000 m.obst. 10:06.52
4 Nemtuc, Razvan Marian  2006   LPS Botosani   |   3000 m.obst. 11:13.00

1 Gavriloaie, Onisim Dumitru  2007   CSM Bistrita   |   2000 m.obst. 06:45.16
2 Leica, Mihai   ---   2007   LPS Cetate Deva   |   2000 m.obst. 06:45.57
3 Mihai, Ionut   ---   2007   LPS Botosani   |   2000 m.obst. 06:47.14
4 Petrescu, Gabriel   ---   2007   CSS Tg. Neamt   |   2000 m.obst. 06:51.14

1 Lemnariu, Stefan Marian   ---   2009   LPS Iasi   |   1500 m.obst. 4:45.48
2 Dan, Iustin Paraschiv   ---   2009   CSS Medgidia   |   1500 m.obst. 5:12.23
3 Georgescu, Albert Gabriel   ---   2009   CS Atletico Slanic   |   1500 m.obst. 5:17.24
4 Cehreni, Darius Stefan  2009   CSM Raraul Cl. Moldovenesc   |   1500 m.obst. 5:17.67
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1 Cobjuc, Mario Stefan   ---   2005   CSS Unirea Iasi   |   110 m.g. [0.99] 14.25
2 Dumitra, Vlad Gabriel   ---   2006   CS Olimpia Bucuresti   |   110 m.g. [0.99] 14.49
3 Ionescu, Cristian Daniel   ---   2006   CSS Resita   |   110 m.g. [0.99] 14.90
4 Gheosu, David Antonio   ---   2006   LPS Braila   |   110 m.g. [0.99] 14.96

1 Balin, Robert   ---   2007   CSM Braila   |   110 m.g. [0.914] 15.47
2 Stefanescu, Razvan Mihaita   ---   2007   LPS Braila   |   110 m.g. [0.914] 15.76
3 Satnoianu, Luca Ionut   ---   2007   LPS Braila   |   110 m.g. [0.914] 16.75

1 Vochin, Alexandru Gabriel  2005   LPS Pitesti   |   400 m.g. [0.914] 54.12
2 Damian, David Stefan  2006   CSM Bucuresti   |   400 m.g. [0.914] 54.59
3 Popescu, David Gabriel 2005   CSM Bucuresti   |   400 m.g. [0.914] 56.58
4 Leordean, Luca Alexandru  2005   LPS Satu Mare   |   400 m.g. [0.914] 57.14

1 Balin, Robert   ---   2007   CSM Braila   |   400 m.g. [0.84] 58.24
2 Tremel, Eduard Marian A. 2007   CSM Drobeta Turnu Severin  400 m.g. [0.84] 61.13

1 Dragos, Natalia Valentina   ---   2009   CSS Lugoj   |   300 m.g. [0.762] 46.11
2 Mocanu, Larisa Andreea   ---   2009   LPS Focsani   |   300 m.g. [0.762] 46.66
3 Neacsu, Ruxandra   ---   2009   CSS Soimii Sibiu   |   300 m.g. [0.762] 49.32
4 Popistasu, Andreea Alexandra   ---   2009   LPS Iasi   |   300 m.g. [0.762] 49.94
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1 Cozmanciuc, Antonie Vlad   ---   2006   CSS 1 Pajura Buc.,CS Rapid Bucuresti   |   prajina4.30
2 Voicu, Mihai   ---   2005   CSS Dinamo Bucuresti   |   prajina 3.60
3 Mihali, Stefan Sabin   ---   2006   LPS Baia Mare   |   prajina 3.10
4 Cojocaru, Andrei   ---   2006   LPS Braila   |   prajina 3.10
5 Glavan, George-Cristian   ---   2006   CSM Sf.Gheorghe   |   prajina 3.10

1 Calin, Andrei   ---   2007   CSS 5 Bucuresti,CSM Craiova   |   prajina 4.10
2 Oprisoiu, Ioan Sebastian Rares   ---   2007   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   prajina 3.70
3 Brandusoiu, David Gabriel   ---   2008   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   prajina 3.50
4 Dobrita, Erik Gabriel   ---   2008   CS Orasenesc Voluntari   |   prajina 2.80

1 Ungureanu, Stefan Andrei   ---   2009   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   prajina 3.30
2 Raducan, Luca Gabriel   ---   2009   CSS Dinamo Bucuresti   |   prajina 2.80
3 Hirlesteanu, Constantin Luca   ---   2009   LPS Cl.Muscel   |   prajina 2.50
4 Serbanescu, Tudor Bogdan   ---   2009   CSM Bucuresti   |   prajina 1.50

1 Tacu, Platon   ---   2005   CSM Onesti  2.04
2 Gagiu, Stefan Constantin   ---   2006   CSS C.Istrati Campina 1.93
3 Ursanu, Dragos-Andrei   ---   2006   CS Poli.Iasi,ACS Atletis Iasi 1.75
4 Cozmanciuc, Antonie Vlad   ---   2006   CSS 1 Pajura Buc.,CS Rapid Bucuresti 1.75

1 Calin, Mihai   ---   2007   CSS 5 Bucuresti,CSM Craiova  2.04
2 Calin, Andrei   ---   2007   CSS 5 Bucuresti,CSM Craiova   1.93
3 Ciubotariu, Laurentiu Teodor   ---   2008   CSS Dinamo Bucuresti   |   inaltime 1.76
4 Tilica, Petre Alexandru   ---   2008   CSS C.Istrati Campina   |   inaltime 1.76

1 Ghilase, Darius Constantin   ---   2009   CSS Unirea Iasi   1.79
2 Serban, Alexandru-Cristian   ---   2009   CSM Bucuresti  1.60
3 Manole, Stefan   ---   2009   LPS Iasi  1.60
4 Sandu, Rares Alexandru   ---   2009   CSM Bucuresti  1.35

1 Popescu, Cristian Marius   ---   2006   CSA Steaua Bucuresti 7.35
2 Ionescu, Cristian Daniel   ---   2006   CSS Resita 7.04
3 Gagiu, Stefan Constantin   ---   2006   CSS C.Istrati Campina 6.93
4 Bercea, Octavian Adrian   ---   2005   CSM Bucuresti   |   lungime 6.87
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1 Calin, Andrei   ---   2007   CSS 5 Bucuresti,CSM Craiova   6.57
2 Halasz, Robert Istvan   ---   2007   LPS Oradea,CSU Oradea 6.38
3 Budes, Damian Andrei   ---   2008   CSM Bucuresti  6.37
4 Vacarescu, Leonard Gabriel   ---   2007   CSS C.Istrati Campina 6.35

1 Nicolescu, Gruia   ---   2009   CSS 5 Bucuresti   |   lungime 5.59
2 Postolache, Mihai Gabriel   ---   2009   CSS 1 Constanta   |   lungime 5.45
3 Bujor, Andrei   ---   2009   CSM Baia Mare   |   lungime 5.42
4 Serban, Alexandru-Cristian   ---   2009   CSM Bucuresti   |   lungime 5.25

1 Toma, Gabriel Florin   ---   2005   CSS 1 Pajura Bucuresti  15.24
2 Esanu, Mihnea   ---   2006   CSM Pitesti   15.20
3 Durau, Leonard Andrei   ---   2006   CSS 1 Constanta, CS Farul Constanta 14.29
4 Ghita, Tudor   ---   2005   LPS Constanta  13.66

1 Unguroaica, Eduard Florin   ---   2007   CSS C.Istrati Campina  14.74
2 Harabagiu, Tudor-Gabriel   ---   2007   CSS Bacau  13.10
3 Musat, Radu   ---   2007   LPS Constanta  12.78
4 Cojocar, Lucas   ---   2007   CSS Hunedoara   12.55

1 Maruseac, Dimitrii   ---   2005   CSM Onesti   |   greutate 6kg 17.00
2 Gherasim, Constantin Catalin   ---   2005   CSM Giurgiu   |   greutate 6kg 16.82
3 Tudor, Madalin   ---   2005   CA Roman   |   greutate 6kg 14.81
4 Axentiev, Antonio Andrei  2006   ACS Atletic Delta Chilia Veche  greutate 6kg 14.78

 
 

1 Ciobanu, Stefan Alexandru 2007   LPS Roman   |   greutate 5kg 19.61
1 Filimon, Raul Andrei   ---   2008   CSS Medgidia   |   greutate 5kg 14.69
2 Jercan, Mihai Daniel    2007   CS Unirea Focsani   |   greutate 5kg 12.80
3 Tulpan, Alexandru-Marian   2007   CSS Calarasi   |   greutate 5kg 12.41

1 Oanca, Stefan    2009   CSM Dunarea Galati   |   greutate 4kg 15.49
2 Marica, Alexandru George   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   greutate 4kg 13.54
3 Marica, Bogdan Florentin   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   greutate 4kg 12.43

Triplu salt
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4 Chitu, Norbert   ---   2009   CSS C.Istrati Campina   |   greutate 4kg 12.19

1 Motorca, Mihai Damian   ---   2006   CSS Gloria Arad   |   disc 1.5kg 54.65
2 Chirila, Alexandru Constantin 2005   CSS Viitorul Cluj Napoca   disc 1.75kg 46.88
3 Tudor, Madalin  2005   CA Roman   |   disc 1.75kg 44.90
4 Bira, George  2005   CSM Buzau   |   disc 1.75kg 41.55

1 Ciobanu, Stefan Alexandru   ---   2007   LPS Roman   |   disc 1.5kg 50.07
2 Jercan, Mihai Daniel   ---   2007   CS Unirea Focsani   |   disc 1.5kg 35.64
3 Lauric, Raul   ---   2007   CSS Gloria Arad   |   disc 1.5kg 33.99
4 Heinz, Luca Sebastian   ---   2008   CS Comunal Mosnita   |   disc 1.5kg 33.71

1 Marica, Bogdan Florentin   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   disc 1kg 51.09
2 Marica, Alexandru George   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   disc 1kg 46.38
3 Ifrim, Paolo   ---   2009   CSS Tecuci   |   disc 1kg 43.49
4 Doru, Valentin   ---   2009   CSS Tecuci   |   disc 1kg 34.75

1 Nica, Narcis   ---   2006   CS Viitorul Vaslui   |   ciocan 6kg 58.86
2 Chelaru, Alexandru Viorel   ---   2005   CS Viitorul Vaslui   |   ciocan 6kg 58.78
3 Stavar, Daniel   ---   2005   CS Viitorul Vaslui   |   ciocan 6kg 58.04
4 Herghelegiu, Razvan Bogdan   ---   2006   CS Viitorul Vaslui   |   ciocan 6kg 55.07

1 Ciobanu, Stefan Alexandru   ---   2007   LPS Roman   |   ciocan 5kg 61.66
2 Mogos, Ovidiu Constantin   ---   2007   CS Viitorul Vaslui   |   ciocan 5kg 56.77
3 Conduraru, Tiberiu Andrei   ---   2007   CS Viitorul Vaslui   |   ciocan 5kg 54.08
4 Nechita, Victor Cosmin   ---   2008   CSM Bucuresti   |   ciocan 5kg 51.22

1 Marica, Bogdan Florentin   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   ciocan 4kg 50.9
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2 Marica, Alexandru George   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   ciocan 4kg 49.87
3 Balan, Ovidiu Marian   ---   2009   CSS Gloria Arad   |   ciocan 4kg 40.01

1 Turcu, Vlad Alexandru   2005   L.Teoretic Carei   |   sulita 0.8kg 71.87
2 Gherasim, Constantin Catalin   2005   CSM Giurgiu   |   sulita 0.8kg 64.46
3 Tudor, Nicolae-Madalin   ---   2005   CA Roman   |   sulita 0.8kg 49.68
4 Varga, Marian Ioan   ---   2006   LPS Baia Mare   |   sulita 0.8kg 47.01

 

1 Popescu, Narcis Andrei  2007   LPS Roman   |   sulita 0.7kg 66.40
2 Dima, Vlad Georgian   ---   2008   CSS Tulcea, CS Farul Constanta   |   sulita 0.7kg 55.34
3 Ciurea, Luca Nicholas   ---   2007   Atl.Club Iacris,CSS Dinamo   |   sulita 0.7kg 31.85
4 Patrut, Ionut Narcis   ---   2007   LPS Brasov   |   sulita 0.7kg 28.98

1 Cananau, Ionut Cristian   ---   2009   CSS Tulcea   |   sulita 0.6kg 44.84
2 Stancila, Stefan   ---   2009   CSS Onesti   |   sulita 0.6kg 37.82
3 Marica, Alexandru George   ---   2009   ACS Atletic M&M   |   sulita 0.6kg 35.82
4 Tivadar, Bogdan Stefan   ---   2009   CSS Sighetul Marmatiei   |   sulita 0.6kg 33.19
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